Sebring International Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America

(A

GT4 America

PRACTICE 1 - CLASSIFICATION —_

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ~ ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
1 34 PoAm 1 ?Jﬂ?ﬂﬁgg 5@?{1 ¥ Bill AUBERLEN (USA) B oTs 2:12.207 2 16 163.89
235 Sher L e e i MULLAN (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:12.603 15 17 0396 0396 163.40
3 19 POAN 2 e o o e L IEFOOGHE (USK BUW M4 GT4 212745 2 13 0538 0.142 163.23
4930 POAT 3 oo SANDHI (USH) | Tom DYER (USA) AudiRBLMS GT4 212773 3 17 0566 0028 163.19
5 2 POAM 4 o b 105 Andrew DAVIS (USK AstonMartin Vantage AVRCTS 545908 5 16 0701 0135 163.03
6 52 POAT 5 hehean e i CAPESTRO-DUBETS (USK BIW 4 GT4 212045 13 17 0738 0037 162.98
750 PO 6 oot eand, paon POVOLEDO (CAN) AstonMartinvantage AVRGTS 5.43.014 8 15 0807 0069 162.90
8 15 POAT 7 poerbure U/ Kenton KOCH (USK AstonMartinVantage AMRGTY .13 090 3 18 0883 0076 162.80
O T2 Sher 2 g oot sk f hristan SZYMCZAK (USH Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:13.003 15 16 0886 0003 162.80
10 24 PoAm B o T AvES (USA) Aston Martin Vartage AMR GT4 2113168 6 18 0961 0075 162.71
1136 PoAm O o o oy GALANTE (U BHW e T4 213471 5 20 0964 0003 162.70
1222 sher 3 S oeaet TN TS a0 Usk BIW 4 GT4 213177 5 11 0970 0006 162.70
1379 PoAm 10 oo CousREoIT USA) { Kyle MARCELLI (CAN) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:13199 10 18 0992 0022 16267
1439 PoAn 11 g o e ey cosHo Uk Mercedes-AMG GT4 213243 4 15 1036 0044 162.62
15 47 ProAm 12 ot Taas (USA)/ Jason HART (USH 213318 4 19 1411 0075 16253
16 11 Sher 4 SO FER (GBR) | Toby GRAHOVEC (USH BIW 4 GT4 2113363 8 15 1456 0045 16247
17 54 Projam 13 E?Eﬁ?&?ﬁ:ﬁ}'}%m BLEEKEMOLEN (NDL) FoTSEheTISCayman T4 CLUBSFORT R 2:13.475 5 19 1.268 0112 162.33
18 46 AN 1 b ALroR (US)  Russell WALKER (USA 2113660 4 17 1462 0194 162.10
19 120 ProAm 14 gy ko aot Sa)  Eliot SKEER (UK P18 onGTCLISPORT R 2113703 13 20 1496 0034 162.06
20 16 Am 2 o o i ALLEN (USH Mercedes-AMG GT4 213727 4 15 1520 0024 162.03
21 59 ProAm 15 pay eeReUSA) / owen TRINKLER (USA) Aston Martin Vanizge AMR GT4 2113833 4 17 1626 0106 161.90
22 8 POAN 16 GneenaotSe andy LeE USH AudiRBLMS GT4 2114411 8 17 2204 0578 161.20
237 An 3 e O BBONS (U 214442 5 19 2235 0031 161.17
2400 AN 4 e EBLER (US) AsonMartinVangage AVRGT4 5. 14 704 44 17 2587 0352 160.75
25 062 Sher 5 montcR US| Warren DEXTER (USA) AstnMainVantage AVRGTA 914916 4 19 2709 0122 160.60
26 B19 Am 5 e b USA) 2:14940 2 14 2733 0024 16057
27 68 Am 6 o ) | John GEESBREGHT (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 215077 14 20 2870 0137 160.41
28 18 Am 7 Forbush Performance Toyota GR Supra GT4 2116354 18 18 4447 1277 158.91

Damon SURZYSHYN (CAN) / Matt FORBUSH (USA)

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Sebring International Raceway
Circuit Length = 6.018 km

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 11:05 Flag 11:50 End: 11:54

Race Director : Stewards : Chief of Timing :
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 11:55 Friday, October 1, 2021
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